Time

0745-
0830

0830-
0915

0915-
1000

1000-
1045

1045-
1130

1130-
1215

VS, Body Mechanics and Infection Control Lab
October 24th, 2022
(Please arrive 5 min early)

Infection Control and Body
Mechanics
(Mrs. Wolfe, Mr. McNeill)

Haylea Cowart
Alyssa Cruz
Rory Foutz
Emma Kitten
Tiffany Lyon
Shallas Taylor
Ali Torres

Mya Cardenas

Jalyn Colglazier
Juan Carlos Gomez
Kristen Gustafson
Triston Colquett

Stephanie Mata
Daisy Salazar
Crystal Vargas
Brianna Mojica

Christopher Tsai
Haylee Cruz

Macie Gonzales
Catherine Huber
Nicholas Castilleja
Janel Pinili
Mercedes Villalovos
Katy Needham

Time

0745-
0830

0830-
0915

0915-
1000

1000-
1045

1045-
1130

1130-
1215

Vital Signs (2 rooms)

(Mrs. Stunkard, Ms. Maya)
Tiffany Lyon
Shallas Taylor
Ali Torres
Mya Cardenas

Haylea Cowart
Alyssa Cruz
Rory Foutz
Emma Kitte
Stephanie Mata
Daisy Salazar
Crystal Vargas
Brianna Mojica

Jalyn Colglazier
Juan Carlos Gomez
Kristen Gustafson
Triston Colquett
Nicholas Castilleja
Janel Pinili
Mercedes Villalovos
Katy Needham
Christopher Tsai
Haylee Cruz

Macie Gonzales
Catherine Huber

***Please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger time. Everyone in the blue group
needs to arrive 0740 (five minutes early). Orange group at 0910 and green group 1040.



VS, Body Mechanics and Infection Control Lab
October 24th, 2022
(Please arrive 5 min early)

Time Infection Control and Body Time Vital Signs
Mechanics
1315- | Savannah Clark 1315- | Phanella Monthe Tientcheu
1400 Tori Forney 1400 Justice Carrizales
Elizabeth Gausin Veronica Zamora
Rebecca Harvey Kenann Rodgers
1400- Phanella Monthe Tientcheu 1400- Savannah Clark
1445 Justice Carrizales 1445 Tori Forney
Veronica Zamora Elizabeth Gausin
Kenann Rodgers Rebecca Harvey
1445- | Makenna Aldana 1445- | Teresita Munoz
1500 Samantha Kendall 1500 Madison North
Destiny Garcia Xavier Briseno
Meredith Huber Will Javier
1530- Teresita Munoz 1530- Makenna Aldana
1615 Madison North 1615 Samantha Kendall

Xavier Briseno
Will Javier

Destiny Garcia
Meredith Huber

***please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger font time. Everyone in the gray group

needs to arrives at 1310 (five minutes early) and the yellow group at 1440.




