

VS, Body Mechanics and Infection Control Lab

October 24th, 2022

(Please arrive 5 min early)

Time	Infection Control and Body Mechanics (Mrs. Wolfe, Mr. McNeill)	Time	Vital Signs (2 rooms) (Mrs. Stunkard, Ms. Maya)
0745- 0830	Haylea Cowart Alyssa Cruz Rory Foutz Emma Kitten	0745- 0830	Tiffany Lyon Shallas Taylor Ali Torres Mya Cardenas
0830- 0915	Tiffany Lyon Shallas Taylor Ali Torres Mya Cardenas	0830- 0915	Haylea Cowart Alyssa Cruz Rory Foutz Emma Kitte
0915- 1000	Jalyn Colglazier Juan Carlos Gomez Kristen Gustafson Triston Colquett	0915- 1000	Stephanie Mata Daisy Salazar Crystal Vargas Brianna Mojica
1000- 1045	Stephanie Mata Daisy Salazar Crystal Vargas Brianna Mojica	1000- 1045	Jalyn Colglazier Juan Carlos Gomez Kristen Gustafson Triston Colquett
1045- 1130	Christopher Tsai Haylee Cruz Macie Gonzales Catherine Huber	1045- 1130	Nicholas Castilleja Janel Pinili Mercedes Villalovos Katy Needham
1130- 1215	Nicholas Castilleja Janel Pinili Mercedes Villalovos Katy Needham	1130- 1215	Christopher Tsai Haylee Cruz Macie Gonzales Catherine Huber

******Please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger time. Everyone in the blue group needs to arrive 0740 (five minutes early). Orange group at 0910 and green group 1040.***

VS, Body Mechanics and Infection Control Lab

October 24th, 2022

(Please arrive 5 min early)

Time	Infection Control and Body Mechanics	Time	Vital Signs
1315- 1400	Savannah Clark Tori Forney Elizabeth Gausin Rebecca Harvey	1315- 1400	Phanella Monthe Tientcheu Justice Carrizales Veronica Zamora Kenann Rodgers
1400- 1445	Phanella Monthe Tientcheu Justice Carrizales Veronica Zamora Kenann Rodgers	1400- 1445	Savannah Clark Tori Forney Elizabeth Gausin Rebecca Harvey
1445- 1500	Makenna Aldana Samantha Kendall Destiny Garcia Meredith Huber	1445- 1500	Teresita Munoz Madison North Xavier Briseno Will Javier
1530- 1615	Teresita Munoz Madison North Xavier Briseno Will Javier	1530- 1615	Makenna Aldana Samantha Kendall Destiny Garcia Meredith Huber

******Please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger font time. Everyone in the gray group needs to arrive at 1310 (five minutes early) and the yellow group at 1440.***